Sata Diskler

Uriin

1TB SEAGATE BARRACUDA 7200RPM 64MB
ST1000DMO10

1TB WD Blue SATA6 7200rpm 64MB WD1OEZEX

3 2TB SEAGATE BARRACUDA 7200RPM 256MB
==l ST2000DMOO8

4TB WD Blue SATA3 5400rpm 64MB WD40EZAZ

4TB WD Blue SATA3 5400rpm 64MB WD40EZRZ

6TB WD Blue SATAG6 5400rpm 64MB WD6OEZRZ

Marka

Seagate

wd

Seagate

wd

wd

Wd

Stok

Fiyat

40,95 USD

43,05 USD

50,40 USD

76,65 USD

99,75 USD

190,05
usb



